
August 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 
C.F.S

POWER PACHECO
TUNNEL

SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

870,528
1 439.34 868,522 -2,006 1,792 2,655 220 0 71 160 0.52 0.00
2 439.07 865,946 -2,576 1,593 2,652 206 0 -33 179 0.58 0.00
3 439.10 866,232 286 2,646 2,888 197 0 582 108 0.35 0.00
4 439.53 870,337 4,105 3,760 1,322 175 0 -194 186 0.60 0.00
5 439.77 872,630 2,293 2,889 1,322 196 0 -214 223 0.72 0.00
6 439.97 874,543 1,913 2,886 1,752 183 0 14 192 0.62 0.00
7 440.15 876,266 1,723 3,473 2,214 180 0 -210 158 0.51 0.00
8 440.34 878,086 1,820 1,604 1,332 189 0 835 251 0.81 0.00
9 440.22 876,937 -1,149 1,588 1,776 203 0 -188 213 0.72 0.00

10 440.08 875,596 -1,341 994 1,327 193 0 -150 214 0.69 0.00
11 440.25 877,224 1,628 2,499 1,327 148 0 -203 202 0.65 0.00
12 440.21 876,841 -383 1,767 1,770 188 0 -2 217 0.70 0.00
13 440.26 877,320 479 2,757 1,631 191 0 -693 195 0.63 0.00
14 440.44 879,044 1,724 2,855 1,774 185 0 -27 201 0.64 0.00
15 440.61 880,674 1,630 2,637 1,334 185 0 -297 193 0.62 0.00
16 440.86 883,073 2,399 2,477 887 187 0 -193 187 0.60 0.00
17 441.32 887,493 4,420 3,426 890 171 0 -137 180 0.58 0.00
18 441.79 892,016 4,523 2,873 0 105 0 -487 125 0.40 0.00
19 441.71 891,246 -770 535 801 157 0 35 165 0.53 0.00
20 441.50 889,224 -2,022 0 369 153 0 -498 153 0.49 0.00
21 441.89 892,980 3,756 2,311 0 163 0 -254 168 0.54 0.00
22 442.46 898,478 5,498 3,196 0 150 0 -274 187 0.60 0.00
23 442.65 900,314 1,836 1,691 448 163 0 -155 78 0.25 0.00
24 442.80 901,763 1,449 1,503 448 153 0 -172 110 0.35 0.00
25 443.33 906,892 5,129 3,313 448 79 0 -201 116 0.37 0.00
26 443.54 908,927 2,035 1,790 448 104 0 -212 132 0.42 0.00
27 443.93 912,711 3,784 2,631 448 77 0 -199 126 0.40 0.00
28 444.49 918,152 5,441 3,341 0 90 0 -508 170 0.54 0.00
29 444.67 919,904 1,752 1,499 384 97 0 -135 183 0.58 0.00
30 445.12 924,287 4,383 2,813 0 122 0 -481 139 0.44 0.00
31 445.66 929,556 5,269 2,996 0 117 0 -222 142 0.45 0.00

TOTALS 59,028 72,135 32,647 4,927 0 -4,802 5,253 16.90 0.00
ACRE-FEET 59,028 143,082 64,756 9,773 0 -9,525 10,419

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 64,756 Spill 0

Pacheco Tunnel 9,773
Total 74,529

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2023 To date 13.40

SUMMARY
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